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USSA-EF2012-24 A Lake Placid, NY - Whiteface Bump& Jumps

Head Judge: KASPER,Christopher
Chief of Comp: KIRCHNER,Mike
T.D.: SOAR,Thomas

Chief of Scoring: TITUS,Larry
Judge 1(T&L): KASPER,Christopher
Judge 2(T&L): LAUDER,Jay C
Judge 3(T&L): O'LEARY,Michael
Judge 4(Air): MCKEE,Matthew

Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2012-24 A Lak

Moguls
Female/Male
Lake Placid, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Jan 21, 2012 (Sat) () ()

Course: Wilderness
Length: 225 m

Width: 12 m

Pitch: 28 deg

Pace: Male = 23.19, Female = 27.43
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Date: Jan 21, 2012 (Sat)
Time: 2:05 pm

‘ ‘ T&L-->
GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ.

Air--> ‘

1‘437 DZIEMIAN,Nessa F1Cva4.1 4.? 4212622

2‘549 BENEDICT,Allison F2 Kil 3.7 3.6 3.711.01.8

3‘748 JENSON,Alex F2Cva2.42826 781.8

4‘129 SCHILD,Morgan F3 Bm 3.53.6 3.6 10.7 2.1

5‘124 SOAR,Hannah  F4Kil 2.92.6 2.8 8.31.2

6‘179 RYAN,Maggie

F3 Hmt 3.0 3.0 F.o 9.01.7

7‘741 SPILMAN,Katherine F3 Kil 2.9 3.2‘3.1 9.21.4

|
i
‘ ‘424041123171‘4 31.2004.14 16.44
i
‘ 3.335341021.8 1‘7
i
‘ ‘ 42404112324 2‘2 $0.760 1.74 14.04
i
‘ ‘ 3.33.33.3 9919 1.r
‘ ‘010101 03211?

‘ ‘ 282627 81 .7 .6

‘ 4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge Time ‘Pts Run ‘ Event ‘
2.0 31.2005.16 17.76 Fz .90 3. eF 21.36 ‘ ‘
2.32.1 bPp 1.200
4038391171315 31.2004.02 15.72 31.63 4.16 19.88 21.36
‘1821 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2.1 31.2004.80 15.80 Fz .36 3. sr 19.64 ‘ ‘
2.02.1 bL1.200
32.853.62 20.06 20.06
1.91.9 bL1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2.0 31.2004.02 11.82 F3 43 3. 3F 15.19 ‘ ‘
1.01.9 bL1.200
31.200 456 14.76 32.37 3.8318.59 18.59
2219 bL1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2.2 S0.760 3.27 13.97 ‘35.25 2. ﬁ7 16.54 ‘ ‘
1.81.7 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 34.39 2.95 17 99 16.99 ‘
1.6 S0.7602.62 10.92 ‘37 231, ﬂ1 12.63 ‘ ‘
1412 31.200
S 0.760 2.86 12.76 37.201.72 14.48 14.48
1.21.3 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ 1 4 S0.7602.91 11.91 ‘36.40 2.(17 13.98 ‘ ‘
1. 6 31.200
760 1.47 1.77 ( ‘ ‘ none) 1. 7 13.98 ‘
8‘192 GRUNDON,Sj  F3Sgb2.9 2.6‘2.8 8.31.6 ‘ 1.8 S0.7603.32 11.62 ‘40.96 o.qs 11.70 ‘ ‘
816 31.200
333132 96172 s 0.760 3.20 12.80 39.08 0.90 13.70 13.70
| | S50 L |
9‘753 DORIS,Chloe  F3 Hun 2.6 2.7 %7 8.01.1 ‘ 1.2 S0.7601.95 9.95 ? 93 0. 9? 10.91 ‘ ‘
01.3 TS 0.940
272426 7.7161. s 0.760 2.18 9.88 38.69 1.07 10.95 10.95
| | 517 T0.720 | | |
10 ‘788 BALDWIN,Grace F1 Str2.52.1 ‘2.3 6.9 1. ‘ 213 S0.7602.20 9.10 ?7.14 1. 7% 10.85 ‘ ‘
1110 31.200

‘ ‘010202 05141?

1.3 S0.7601.91 11.11 ‘35.07 2.(15 13.76
91.0 TSO0.940

S0.7601.75 9.85 ‘ ‘ 37.321.67 11.52 13.76
413

1. TS 0.940

$0.760 2.18 2.68
81.0 31.200

38.46 1.17 3.‘85 10.85
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Moguls
Female/Male
Lake Placid, NY

Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2012-24 A Lak

Date: Jan 21, 2012 (Sat)
Time: 2:05 pm

E TaL-—> A ‘ T ‘ J: ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&LJ .4 J.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === ==-_T = S s === = | == === 1 = ======‘
11‘945 SHUSTER,Sydney F3 Hun 2.0 1‘ 819 5.71. | 010 S0.7601.93 7.63 37.46 1.61 9.24 | |
‘ 1.31.2 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
161214 421618 S0.7601.70 5.90 37.571.56 7.46 9.24
‘ 5 .4 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
12 164 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kms dnf dnf (none) dnf
‘ 2219216214 1.£ S0.7601.92 8.12 ‘ ‘ 41.15 8.1£ 8.12 ‘
‘ ‘ 1.2 .8 T0.720 ‘ ‘ ‘
3'656 MURDY,Caitlin  F1 Hun 0.1 0.1 L.l 0.32. 020 S0.7601.52 1.82 Ju 46 1.82
‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.41. is S0.7601.13 1.43 ‘ ‘ 48.06 1.4£ 1.82 ‘
14 ‘504 FRENDEL,Maxine F1? dns dnL dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns ‘
1‘557 WADHAMS, Tyler M1 Kms 4.4 ﬁ.4 4413222 ‘ 2.1 31.0504.35 17.55 Fe .60 4. 2F 21.78 ‘ ‘
1.92.1 bPp 1.050
4645461372323 31.050 4 93 18.63 25.74 4.68 23.31 23.31
| | S adioas L |
2‘733 GRESHIN,Samuel M1 Sgb 3.2 %.8 3.0 9.02.2 ‘ 2.1 31.0504.84 13.84 Fg 54 2. 7F 16.55 ‘ ‘
323 3G1.130
4342431282322 31.0504.73 17.53 28.47 3.26 20.79 20.79
| % 3romars L |
3‘127 STUDLER,Abram M3 Kms 3.5 3}.7 3.610.8 2.0 ‘ 1.9 31.0504.30 15.10 Fo .85 2. OF 17.13 ‘ ‘
12.2 bT 1.050
444344131171 e 31.050 3.51 16.61 29.812.57 19.18 19.18
| | L . |
4‘877 LOWELL,Jesse M2 Cva 3.8 4.* 4011918 ‘ 1.9 3p1.0503.98 15.88 ‘30.89 2.(?1 17.89 ‘ ‘
1.92.0 bL 1.050
312629 861415 3p1.0503.56 12.16 31.98 1.45 13.61 17.89
| | 2019 bl 1.050 | | |
5‘697 SCHUNK,Jackson ML Str 4.0 4.? 4112217 ‘ 2 0 31.0503.58 15.78 Fo 91 2. oP 17.78 ‘ ‘
2.1 TT 0.750
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.3 .4 5‘ 50 0.47 0.77 ‘ ‘ 41.16 0.7 17.78 ‘
6‘177 KROETZ,Brian M2 Bm 4.1 3.9‘4.0 12.01.6 ‘ 1.9 31.0503.88 15.88 F1 15 1. BF 17.76 ‘ ‘
11.8 3p1.050
394241122161 3 31.050 3.14 15.34 31.53 1.68 17.02 17.76
| | 1516 3p1.050 | | |
7‘749 URBAN,Nicholas M1 Str 1.2 o.7‘1.o 2915 ‘ 1.6 31.0503.20 6.10 5?7 73 ‘6 10 ‘ ‘
61.4 3p1.050
384039117171 9 31. oso 4.09 15.79 31.16 1.87 17.66 17.66
| | 2220 3p1.050 ] |
8‘569 HAUBNER,Andrew M1 Wva 2.9 ‘2.9 2.9 8715 ‘ 1.7 31.0503.30 12.00 Fo 49 2. zF 14.22 ‘ ‘
61.5 bPp 1.050
393537111181 e 31.050 3.88 14.98 30.57 2.18 17.16 17.16
11.9 bPp 1.050
9‘101 ANDISON,Robert M3 Hmt 3.8 3.‘9 3.911.6 2.0 ‘ 1.9 3p1.0504.03 15.63 ‘32.41 1. %z 16.85+2 ‘ ‘
1.91.9 bPp 1.050
333534102191 7 3p 1.050 4.08 14.28 32.231.32 15.60 16.85+2
2.12.1 bPp 1.050
10‘ 33 LEWIS,Thomas M1 Wva 3.0 34 3.2 961. ‘ 51.3 31.0502.98 12.58 F3.52 0. GF 13.23+1 ‘ ‘
31.6 3p1.050
‘ 38403911714 1‘6 31.0 5o 3.35 15.05 ‘ 31.30 1.80 1(1.85 16.85+1 ‘
717 3p1.050
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 21, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:05 pm
Lake Placid, NY USSA-EF2012-24 A Lak

E T&L--> A ‘ r-->
ib Name GpRepJ1J2J3 &L J

=== === == === ==-_T it | == ===

.4 J.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time J’ts Run ‘ Event ‘

415 31.050 3.38 12.88 32.34 1.26 14.14 ‘
716 3G1.130

3.6 3.6 3.6 10.8 1.414 31.050 3.33 14.13
71.6

11893 HOCK,Jameson M1l Cva 3.1 3.£ 3.2 951.
31.06 1.92 14 05 16.05

36.69 13.44 13.84
31.911.48 1J.47 13.59
30.931.99 14.50 13.50

32.16 1.35 14.34 13.34

3.7353.610.81613 31. 050 3.04 13.84

‘ 3G 1.130 ‘
12'123 LEWIS,Alex M4 Kil 3.1 2.8 3.(1 8.9 1. J 51.6 31.0502.93 11.83 L L1
1514 3p1.050 ‘

1114 3p1.050

13 809 BARBER,Calin M2 Hun 3.3 3.4 3.4 10.1 1.

14 161 LAURIA,John M3Kms 0.40.505 14 .

15 121 LILLIS,Christophe M3 Bm dnf

16 904 DORIS,Michael M2 Hun 3.6 3.9 3.8 11.3 1.

72.0 TT0.7503.01 13.11 33840.J1813.59
1615 31.050 ‘

262626 781517V TT0.7501.19 8.99

3.22.83.0 9.01.21. 31.0502.51 11.51

1.11.3 bL 1.050

81.1 31.0500.99 2.39 iszz Lsg
1.61.6 3p1.050 ‘

dnf (none) dnf

516 $0.6101.84 13.14 34.400.19 13.33

720 TT 0.750

L1 TS 0.790 ‘
161918 531.71. 61 1.37 6.67 36.02 13.33
TS 0.790 ‘ ‘
17 195 BERBERICH,Anthony M1 Hv 3.4 3.53.510.4 1. 1.9 TS0.790 2.84 13.24
‘ 35.03 12. Je 13.24

35.74 13.24

3.03.03.0 9.01.31. JZ 31.050 2.99 11.99

343535104141 1 T0.570 2.16 12.56
2019 TT0.750 ‘
8 131 BREDA Alexander M2 Wva 2.5 2.8 2.7 8.0 1. 916 31.0503.25 11.25 39.55 11.25
1413 3p1.050 ‘
333132 961617 31.050351 13.11 36.89 13.11
1.81.6 3p 1.050 L ‘
19 42 NUGENT,Geoffrey M2 Hun 2.8 3.33.1 9.2 1. 81.9 31.0503.51 12.71 34.020.39 13.10
L1 416 bT1.050 J
293231921010 31.0502.36 11.56 35.08 11.56 13.10
1.21.3 bT 1.050 ‘
20 153 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str2.22.22.2 6.6 1. 0.8 31.0502.33 893 3509 8.93
1.72.0 TTO0.750 J
3.3313.2 961917 31.0503.38 12.98 3489 12.98 12.98
‘ 2119 TT0.750 ‘ ‘
21 854 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Cva3.2313.2 95 . 91.0 TS0.7902.37 11.87 33.32 o.'(s 12.62
417 31.050 ‘ J
{ 3.13.13.1 9314 1L 3p 1.050 2.93 12.23 33.710.55 12.78 12.78
‘ 1311 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
22769 WAHL,Trevor M3 Kms 2.92.7 2.8 8.4 1. 414 31.0503.41 11.81 34.66 0.06 11.87
‘ 1.91.8 3p1.050 £
111212 35 .3 .6/ SS0.8300.92 4.42 37.87 4.42 11.87
‘ ‘ 810 KO0.620 ‘ ‘ ‘
23 807 FRENDEL,Myles M3 Kil 2.93.23.1 9.21. 717 S0.6102.07 11.27 36.18 11.27
‘ 11 9 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
dnf dnf (none) dnf 11.27
24109 PUTMAN,Bryce M2 Hv 2.8 2.92.9 8.6 1. 614 TO0.5701.87 10.47 39.08 10.47
‘ L1.3 13 TS0.790 ‘ (J
2.83.029 871716 TO0.5702.35 11.05 37.41 11.05 11.05

‘ 1818 TSO0.790
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 21, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:05 pm
Lake Placid, NY USSA-EF2012-24 A Lak

T&L--> A Ir-->
Eib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&LJ ‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time J’ts Run ‘ Event ‘
=== === _ === =='_T —_—— == === | == === 1 = ======‘
25‘130 SPARKOWSKLENK M2 Nys 2.8 % o2.7 8.01. ‘ 81.7 TT0./502.30 10.30 [35.72 10.30 ‘
11 .8 31.050
‘ ‘ 202422 6.61.2 1.? TT70.7501.93 8.53 ‘ 33.67 0.57 9.‘10 10.30
910 31.050

‘ ‘ 242525 7.41.2 1.12 31.050 2.67 10.07

1.31.4 bPp 1.050

26 ‘891 ASPENLEITER,Ryan M3 Hmt 0.1‘0.1 0.1 0.31. ‘ 51.7 31.0501.67 1.97 (+one) ‘1.97 ‘
‘ ‘ 34.59 0.10 1(1.17 10.17

27 ‘652 SHARPE,Harison M1 Hun ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) dnf ‘ ‘
‘ 161918 53 .4 .5‘ S0.6102.21 7.51 ‘ 31.27 1.81 9.‘32 9.32
1.72.0 bPp 1.050
28 ‘645 LILLIS,Michael M4 Bm 1.82.1 #.o 5.9 1. ‘ 515 TSO0.7902.14 8.04 ‘42 83 ‘ 8.04 ‘
1717 TO0.570

‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘8.04

71.8 bL1.0504.03 6.63 b21813k797 ‘

29 ‘450 GOODRICH,Nicholas MS ? 1.0 o‘.7 0.9 2.6 1.
2.12.1 bPp 1.050

30 ‘801 FISCHER,Colby M1Kil0.91.1 {LO 3.01. ‘

‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 031617 bL1.0502.21 251 ‘ ‘ 25.28 4.91 7.‘42 7.97
610 SO0.610
61.8 TSO0.7902.18 5.18 ‘4108 ‘5.18 ‘
8 .8 31.050
‘ ‘221921 6.21.61. TSO79 01.41 7.61 ‘ ‘ 3892 7.6
5 .4 S0610
31 ‘186 WASSMAN,Bobby M2 Wva ‘ dnf dnf (none) ‘ dnf

‘ ‘ 130811 3.21.4 1.? TS 0.790 1.10 4.30 ‘

1214 31.050

‘ 37.00 4.3? 4.30

32‘126 BEAUREGARD,lan M4 Kil 0.4 Ols 0514 . ‘ 8 .8 3g1.0802.22 3.62 46 71 %.62 ‘

‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.21. ? S0.6102.01 2.31 ‘ ‘ 46.86 2.3* 3.62

1311 31.050

33 ‘849 ROUKEMA,Evan M2 Sgb dns Ans dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ dns ‘ ‘

‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns
33 ‘162 O'CONNOR,Travis M2 Wva dns J!ns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ dns ‘ ‘

‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns
33‘138 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M1 Hv dn# dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ dns ‘ ‘

‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns
ale =23.19, Female = 2/7.43

Winfree 2012.06, A Rules, Rand=287 @11:52a(12-1-21) , M, Not Elim
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